UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAXING ENTITY CEDAR HILLS

ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.003153

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

LESS REDEVELOPMENT DISTRICT AGENCIES VALUE (RDA):

POST BOARD/RDA ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTIONS*

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RATE:

OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS:

* CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION RECAP:

REAL PERSONAL CENTRALLY
PROPERTY PROPERTY ASSESSED
1,037,622.92 6,982.26 12,254.15

TAXYEAR 2011

TAXABLE
VALUE

350,843,989

350,843,989

COLLECTION RATE
95.54%

TAXES
59,480.68

TOTAL

1,056,859.33

DATE MARCH 30, 2012
TREASURER'S
RELIEF TAXES

1,106,211.10
0.00
1,106,211.10

41,838.41

5,951.02

1,562.34
49,351.77
1,056,859.33

OTHER COLLECTIONS

113,593.64

0.00

2,838.12
116,431.76

PEN & INTEREST

2,673.65 62,154.33
GRAND TOTAL: 1,235,445.42

ROBERT C KIRK

UTAH COUNTY TREASURER



UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S OFFICE

2011 FINAL STATEMENT CEDARHILLS DATE  MARCH 30, 2012
DATE OF CHECK 02/10/11  03/09/11 04/06/11 05/09/11  06/08/11  07/06/11 08/08/11 09/08/11  10/06/11 11/10/11 12/09/11 01/09/12  03/30/12
CHECK NUMBER **% **% **% **% **% **% **% **% **% **% **% *% **%
CURRENT TOTAL
REAL PROPERTY AND
PERSONAL PROPERTY 119049 146249 104832 92326 108835 6,119.64 2537.79 1119129 126991 50,587.87 882,457.09 50,760.48 46,048.43  1,056,685.41
PREPAY NEXT TAX YR
415 172.87 177.02
REDEMPTIONS
TAXES 11,29566  4,236.76 594124 954167 278398 8796.31 184453 140335 0.00 398822 42.33 892830  678.28 50,480.68
INTEREST & PENALTY 113.64 5173 23854 98592 18821 45520  122.92 37.98 0.00  175.71 3.37 5432 246.11 2,673.65
TOTAL REDEMPTIONS 11,409.30 428849 6,179.78 10,527.59 2,972.19 925151 1967.45 144133 0.00 416393 4575 8,982.62  924.39 62,154.33
OTHER
MOTOR VEHICLES - IN LIEU 8,287.17 8,037.07 10,233.83 884448 995378 1180232 9,400.37 1191870 10,496.17 835593 7,829.06  8,434.76 000  113593.64
GREENBELT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
UT COUNTY HOUSING AUTH 0.00 0.00
FEES 0.00 0.00
MINERAL - IN LIEU 0.00 0.00
INV INT EARNINGS 496.36 496.36
TRANS EQUIPMENT 2,341.76 2,341.76
TOTAL OTHER 8,287.17 8,037.07 10,233.83 8,844.48 905378 1180232 9,400.37 11,918.70 10,496.17 835593  7,829.06 8,434.76  2,838.12 11643176
CHECK AMOUNT 20,886.96  13,788.05 17,461.93 20,295.33 14,014.32 27,173.47 13,905.61 24,551.32 11,766.08 63,111.88 890,331.90 68,350.73 49,810.94  1,235,448.52
**LESS 2012 PREPAYS 177.02
**PLUS 2010 PREPAYS 173.92
**LESS FEES
TOTAL DISTRIBUTI(TION 1,235,445.42
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